Il DORITA

RISTORANTE

CARTADEIVINI
VINI AL BICCHIFRF

Bollicine

Coupé Prut Nature, Monte Rossa €12
Barollo, Barollo €
Bianchi

Jku, Tenuta Ormarello €
Forlini, Forlini Cappellini €3
Blangé, Ceretto €8
Gewurztraminer, Kuen Hof €8
Rosati

Rosevo, Le vigne di Sammarco €3
Rossi

Primitivo di Manduria DOP, Le vigne di Sammarco €3
Nicolo V Riserva, Lunae Bosoni €
Chianti Classico DOCG, Castellare di Castellina €
Terre, San Leonardo €

VINFIN BOTTIGLIR
BOLLICINE [TALIANE

Liguria
Cuvée Lunae Diego Bosoni 2018 €05
Vino Spumianie di qualii

Duezerosette Tenuta Maffone 2010 €55
Vino Spumianie di qualii

[ombardia

Coupe Brut Nature Monte Rossa €48
Franciacorta DOCG

Famingo Monte Rossa €54
Franciacorta DOCG

Vintage Collection Saten  Ca del Bosco 2010 €5
Franciacorta DOCG

Viniage Collection (a Del Bosco 2010 €y
Dosage Zéro

Franciacorta DOCG

Annamaria Clementi (Ca Del Bosco 201 &40

Franciacorta DOCG



Sicilia

Nlmerita Rose

Tasca D' Nmerita

Spumanie Rosato DOC Sicilia

Mmerita Brut  Tasca D'Rlmerita
Spumanie Rosato DOC Sicilia

Trentino

Perlé
[rento DOC

Marchesi Guerrini
Gonzaga
[rento DOC

Veneto

Barollo

Ferrari

San Leonardo

Barollo

Frosecco Treviso DOC Brut

2010

2018

BOLLICINE FRANCES

Champagne

Comte de
Montaigne Rose

Comte de Montaigne

Comte de Montagne Brut - Comte de Montaigne

Castelnau

(Champagne Castelnau

(Champagne Castelnau Réserve

BIANCHI TTALIANI

Liguria
Numero Chiuso
Vermentino DOC

Ftichetta Nera
Vermenino DOC

Cavagino
Vermentino DOC

Jku
Vermentino DOC

Montania
LLP DOC

Costa Marina
Vermentino DOC

[l Maggiore
Vermentino DOC

Solarancio
Vermentino DOC

Forlini Cappellini

Cingue Terre DOC

La Palmetta
Riviera Ligure di
Fonente DOC

Lunae Bosoni

Lunae Bosoni

Lunae Bosoni

Tenuta Ormarello

Tenuta Maffone

Ottaviano lLambruschi

Ottaviano lLambruschi

La Pietra del Focolare

Forlini Cappellini

(ascina Feupu
dei Massareti

2017

2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

€80

€80

95

&)

€48

€38

€6

€210

Chh

€212

&)



Lombardia

(Chardonnay Ca’del Bosco
Curtefranca Bianco DOC

(Ca Brione Nino Negri
Alpi Retiche 1GT

Marche

Celso Jzienda Guerrieri

Bianchello del Metauro
Superiore DOC

Piemonte

Plang¢ Ceretto
Langhe DOC Nlmeis

Trentino-Alto Adige

Naussbaumer (Cantina Tramin
Niro Nldige DOC

Stoan (Cantina Tramin
Nl Nldige DOC

Concerto Grosso Flena Walch
Nlro Nldige DOC

Gewurztraminer Flena Walch
Vigna Kastelaz

Nlro Nldige DOC

Pinot Grigio Elena Walch
Vigna Kastelaz

Nlro Nldige DOC

Gewurztraminer Kuen Hof

Niro Nldige DOC

Moscato Giallo Manincor

Nlro Nldige DOC

Tannenberg Manincor

Nlro Nldige DOC

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Chardonnay Vie di Romans Vie di Romans
Friuli Isonzo DOC

Capo Martino Jermann
Venezia Giulia 1GT

Lis Lis Neris
Venezia Giulia 1GT

Ribolla Gialla Formentini
Collio DOC

Friulano Formentini
Collio DOC

Puglia
Nottetempo Le Vigne di
161 Salento Sammarco

Sardegna

Capichera Capichera
Isola dei Nuraghi 167

2015

2021

2022

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2022

2021

2021

2021

2019

2017

2010

2021

2021

2020

2021

€6

€48

€48

€48

€65

€212

€36

€85

&)

€6



Capichera Vigna Ngena ~ Capichera

Vermentino di Gallura

Superiore DOCG

Capichera VT Capichera
Isola dei Nuraghi 167

Sciala Surrau

Vermentino di Gallura Superiore DOCG

Umbria

Cervaro della Sala Castello della Sala
Unibria IGT

Sicilia
Didyme Tasca D' Rmerita
Salina 16T

Cometa Planeta
Sicilia Menti DOC

Fruzione 1014 Carricante Planeta
Sicilia DOC

Lighea Zihibbo Donnafugata
Sicilia DOC

Valle d Rosta

(Chardonnay Les Crétes
Valle d losta DOP

2022

2021

2021

2019

2019

2020

2018

2021

2021

€48

€8

€85

VINFROSATTITALIANI

Puglia

Rosevo Le Vigne di Sammarco

Salento IGT

2022

€38

VINIROSSIHTTALIANI

Liguria
Nicolo V Riserva Lunae Bosoni
Colli di [uni DOC

Poggio dei Magni [I Monticello
Colli di Lumi DOC

Basilicata

Aglianico del Vulture — Re Manfredi
Valtellina Superiore DOCG

Lombardia

[nferno Nino Negri
Valrellina Superiore DOCG

Sfurzat Carlo Negri Nino Negri
Storzato di Valtellina DOCG

Marche

Guerrieri della Terra Jzienda Guerrieri
Marche Rosso IGT

201}

2017

2018

2019

2019

2020

€36

€212

€38



Piemonte

Barolo DOCG
Barolo DOCG

Barbera D'Alba

Barbera D lha DOC

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Barolo Cannubi
Barolo DOCG

Toscana

Chianti Classico

Chaianti Classico DOCG

[ Sodi di San Niccolo
Chianti Classico DOCG

Villa Donoratico

Bolgheri rosso DOC

Montevertine
loscana IGT

Le Pergole Torte
Joscana 16T

Le Volte dell'Ornellaia

Joscana IGT

Le Serre Nuove
Bolgheri DOC

Ornellaia

Bolgheri Superiore DOC

Bartosecco

Maremma Toscana DOC

La Braccesca
Vino Nobile

Pio Cesare

Pio Cesare

Francesco Rinaldiddigli

Francesco Rinaldidigli

Francesco Rinaldidigli

Francesco Rinaldidigli

Francesco Rinaldidigli

Francesco Rinaldiddigli

Francesco Rinaldidigli

Castellare di Castellina

Castellare di Castellina

Tenuta Argentiera

Montevertine

Montevertine

Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Le Mortelle

Rntinori

di Monitepulciano DOCG

Trentino-Alto Adige

Freisinger Cantina Tramin
Hito Aldjge DOC
Marjun Cantina Tramin
Nito Aldjge DOC

Hexenbichler Schiava ~ Cantina Tramin
Nlro Nldige DOC

Pinot Nero “Ludwig”  Flena Walch
Jilio dige DOC

2018

2020

2004

2003

2001

1999

1098

1997

1000

2020

2018

2019

2018

2019

2020

2019

2019

2021

2019

2019

2018

2021

2017

00

€6

00

00

10

€20

€20

€20

€20

€80

€8

€6

€6

€210

&)

€65



Cabernet Sauvignon Elena Walch 2015 &5
Riserva “Castel Ringberg”

Niro Ndjge DOC

Lagrein Elena Walch 2017 b5
Riserva Castel Ringberg

Niro Ndjge DOC

San | eonardo San eonardo 2017 G165

Vigneti delle Dolomii 16T

Terre San Leonardo 2018 650
Vigneti delle Dolomii 16T

Villa Gresti San Leonardo 2017 &0
Vigneti delle Dolomii 16T

Mason Manincor 2021 €60
Nlto Adige DOC

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Lis Neris Lis Neris 2015 oy
Venezia Giulia 161

Puglia
Arché Le Vigne di Sammarco 2015 €42
Primitivo di Manduria DOP

Primitivo di Le Vigne di Sammarco 2018 €32
Manduria DOP

Sardegna

Sincaru Surrau 2018 €0
Cannonau di Sardegna DOC

Barriu Surrau 2017 5
Isola dei Nuraghi 167

Turriga Argiolas 2017 460
Isola dei Nuraghi 167

Veneto

Amarone Mlegrini 2000 1o

della Valpolicella DOCG

Valpolicella Allegrini 2020 63
Superiore DOC
La Groletta Corte Giara 2021 €8

Ripasso Valpolicella DOC

VINIDADESSERT
AL BICCHIERE

Sole Ruju Surrau €12
Sole di Surrau Surrau €12
Muffato della Sala Castello della Sala €12
Kabir Donnafugata €12
Capofaro Tasca d' Almerita €12

Sciacchetra Forlini Cappellini 63
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I DORTA

RISTORANTE



